A Traditional Culture Course ( TOUR11)
L2HHAE 0|25l MQ (The bus color is Yellow)

=
=

Depart H%&

=13
=

4 H %/ Station

SCHE CIXtoImaLxt

Dongdaemun ‘ 9:30 ‘ 9:55 ‘10:20 ‘ 10:45‘ 11:10 ‘ 11:25 ‘ 11:50 ‘ 12:15 ‘12:40 ‘ 13:05 ‘ 13:20 ‘ 13:45‘ 14:10 ‘14:35

Design Plaza
A S AR
02| BangsanJungbu | 9:34 | 9:59 |10:24 | 10:49 | 11:14 | 11:29 | 11:54 | 12:19 | 12:44 | 13:09 | 13:24 | 13:49 | 14:14 N
Market HO OI_XI (o] Jo)
SX1237t . . . . , ) ) ) ) . , , ) oTr Lo O
© Ehijiro 3ga 9:38 | 10:03 | 10:28 | 10:53 | 11:.18 | 11:33 | 11.58 | 12:23 | 12:48 | 13:13 | 13:28 | 13:53 | 14:18 NO PASS

104

k=X ol
2x27

Euljiro 1ga 9:45 | 10:10 | 10:35 | 11:00 | 11:25 | 11:40 | 12:05 | 12:30 | 12:55 | 13:20 | 13:35 | 14:00 | 14:25

105

gofth

Cheongwadae | 991 | 10:16 | 10:41 | 11:06 | 11:31 | 11:46 | 12:11 | 12:36 | 13:01 | 13:26 | 13:41 | 14:06 | 14:31 | 14:56 | 15:21 | 15:36 | 16:01 | 16:26 | 16:51 | 17:21

106

S

Tongin Market | 997 |10:22 | 10:47 | 1112 | 11:37 | 11:52 | 12:17 | 12:42 | 13:07 | 13:32 | 13:47 | 14:12 | 14:37 | 15:02 | 15:27 | 15:42 | 16:07 | 16:32 | 16:57 | 17:27

107

i Soy N=hrtl
BoHzE

Gwanghwamun | 10:05 | 10:30 | 10:55 | 11:20 | 11:45 | 12:00 | 12:25 | 12:50 | 13:15 | 13:40 | 13:55 | 14:20 | 14:45 | 15:10 | 15:35 | 15:50 | 16:15 | 16:40 | 17:05 | 17:35

Square

108

Mg o
Seoul station

10:15 | 10:40 | 11:05 | 11:30 | 11:55 | 12:10 | 12:35 | 13:00 | 13:25 | 13:50 | 14:05 | 14:30 | 14:55 | 15:20 | 15:45 | 16:00 | 16:25 | 16:50 | 17:15 | 17:45

109

LR A|7g

Namdaemun 10:20 | 10:45 | 11:10 | 11:35 | 12:00 | 12:15 | 12:40 | 13:05 | 13:30 | 13:55 | 14:10 | 14:35 | 15:00 | 15:25 | 15:50 | 16:05 | 16:30 | 16:55 | 17:20 | 17:50

Market

110

PACEL]

Namsan Oreumi | 10:26 | 10:51 | 11:16 | 11:41 | 12:06 | 12:21 | 12:46 | 13:11 | 13:36 | 14:01 | 14:16 | 14:41 | 15:.06 | 15:31 | 1556 | 16:11 | 16:36 | 17:01 | 17:26 | 17:56

Elevator

11

H T
O ©

Myeong dong | 10:30 | 10:55 | 11:20 | 11:45 | 12:10 | 12:25 | 12:50 | 13:15 | 13:40 | 14:05 | 14:20 | 14:45 | 15:10 | 15:35 | 16:00 | 16:15 | 16:40 | 17:05 | 17:30 | 18:00

= 1+

22| jonggak 10:34 | 10:59 | 11:24 | 11:49 | 1214 | 12:29 | 12:54 | 1319 | 13:44 | 14:09 | 14:24 | 14:49 | 15:14 | 15:39 | 16:04 | 16:19 | 16:44 | 17:09 | 17:34 | 18:04
us Inéﬁig 10:38 | 11.03 | 11:28 | 11.:53 | 12:18 | 12:33 | 12:58 | 13:23 | 13:48 | 14:13 | 14:28 | 1453 | 15:18 | 15:43 | 16.08 | 16:23 | 16:48 | 17:13 | 17:38 | 18.08

114

0
S5

Jongmyo Shrine

10:40 | 11:05 | 11:30 | 11:55 | 12:20 | 12:35 | 13:00 | 13:25 | 13:50 | 14:15 | 14:30 | 14:55 | 15:20 | 15:45 | 16:10 | 16:25 | 16:50 | 17:15 | 17:40 | 18:10

115

A KF A| X
T

Gwangjang Market | 10:42 | 11:07 | 11:32 | 11:57 | 12:22 | 12:37 | 13:02 | 13:27 | 13:52 | 14:17 | 14:32 | 14:57 | 1522 | 15:47 | 16:12 | 16:27 | 16:52 | 17:17 | 17:42 | 1812

[
‘ R 101

Arrival Zix

OIS CIXIQIEaf

Dongdaemun | 10:50 | 11:15 | 11:40 | 12:05 | 12:30 | 12:45 | 13:10 | 13:35 | 14:00 | 14:25 | 14:40 | 15:05 | 15:30 | 15:55 | 16:20 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:25 | 17:50 | 18:20

Design Plaza

# A1 QAAITHS DESTLAIQLMSO| Il2} IAHBLH EL A[7H0] X|OIE! & Qlon] &XI3t HS 232 HIBIEIX| QFALICEL

=2 T MA— O L
The above schedule is subject to change withouth notice, when an unexpected situation, such as vehicle maintenance, malfunction, weather problems, traffic congestion, takes place.

# 11658, N7MSES AR 118MEAARE, 1190PFSSMEART 120AISSUAR HHFL HQSHX] QALICL

The bus will not stop the station No.116, 117, 118, 119 and 120. Sorry for the inconvenience.

# X3 LIELo] BNE3E SRS Qo0 2412 I AT ZAIT] HILICE

T =

Food is not allowed on the bus.

# 23 SASI0 D2t SXHAITI0] 5~10% XIGIE! & QIALICE DI 10504 X|IEICHH 2 HSFSHMA BgHSt XI2EQIXIS OHY MO A|T| HRZILICE,

# OFX|9} A0 SHAILS. x| SO 3 CIXIQIZ2IXHKDDP)0IM 17:00 AL ICt.

Sometimes the bus will be late at the station where you are waiting, If the bus is late more than 10 min, please call us and get the information of its' location.

The last bus of today departs from Dongdaemun Design Plaza that is starting point at 17:00. 1544-4239



